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LINDSAY J. McLAREN

see | from the inside. Set In quist vilage
Sales Rep.

Commercial * Investment * Residential

Bus. 878-2365 Tor. Line 826-1030
Res. 875-2582
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INDUSTRIAL BUILDING LOT
1 Acre Lot, Municipal services. Zoned
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IT'S THE ONE TO TAKE NOTE OF

Beautiful 18 x 32 Inground pool logeth-
or with a lovely detached Two-slorey

home with 4 bedrooms, main-floor
tamily room & laundry room. French
doors In Iving room, central vac., Cen-
iral mir, nicely landscaped ot and Cose

Siiting on 2.34 scres with sulo sprinkder
system. Greenhouse kitchen with
pineboerds, french drs, vaulted Pine
cﬁunmmmmaw

seen. Approx. 2800 sq. 1. sitting On
150 x 109 lot. 4 bdrms., 3 beths,
upgraded brosdioom & locsted

for light industrial uses. Urban
location. $325,000.

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY
Halton golf course development.

e

INCOME INVESTMENT
Operating as a restaurant. Locateq
oy minutes north of Burlington

10 schools. Call today.
Was $270,

Shares, partnership or equity
participation available. Call for details.

RICHARD
HIERMAN

Sales Representative

Office 878-2365

’ by Toronto 826-1030
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SUPER DEAL - 16,36 AC. $319,900 Residence 878-5806
Festres 3 b sdeapit upgy a0ed brdm | walout

*  bemi and dbl. garage. An sxlra bonus Is =
annumm.
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4 bedrooms, 3 bethwoams, den, contral
vac elc. eic. snd located n
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between Millon & Campbelivile. Call

o Asking $315,000. Phone fo

TRY AN OFFERI
REDUCED $194,900.
This 4 bdrm features a family m.
wih cathedral FP in LR and open
concept kit Ir's located on & wooded 200 x
200" lot (appron). In & private seling Eryoy

EVERYTHING OLD
IS NEW AGAIN ¥

Carpet, ceramics, paint, wallpaper,
kitchen - you name it. Combine these
with the great layout & neighbourhood
wwu'mgotagrmtdedatmpma
$234 900.

PERFECT CHOICE

Do you have these features on your
list? Nice country lot with excellent
access to Trafalgar/401 Interchange,
good-looking 2-Storey home, 4
Bedrooms, Family Room with fire-
place, double attached Garage, big
Deck and attractive price. If this prop-
erty sounds like it could fill the bill,
check it out with Gary.

Asking

PUT YOUR BRAND ON ONE OF THESE
~. FINE HOMES ...
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COUNTRY CLOSE TO TOWN
Good residential home on the edge of
Campbellville, featuring 3 good sized
bedrooms, huge sundecky barm, won-
derful country rancher, ideal for busi-
ness at home. Call Gary today for your

LE - REMAX SOLD - REMAX FOR SALE

TWO FAMILIES

That's right! A real nice brick bungalow
with large eat-in kitchen, central ar, ving
room and three bedrooms. Downstairs
you'l find an oversized bright lving room
. room and walkout on ground level. All this
o a lovely country setiing with an oversize
Broker Maurice Miljour, 878-2365

DON'T FENCE ME IN
3 generationss ... 4 bathwooms, 2 laun-
, huge country kitchen, rec. room with bar and
, In-law sulle with separate entrance, huge
deck, situsted at the end of a quist cul-de-eac just

"...

. RE/MAX SOLD - REMAX FOR SA

DON'T HORSE AROUND |
This could be what you've been walting Tor. Set on
mwm.ﬁmmm

LASSO THIS ONE!

Gorgeous upgraded home with secarpment view,
5 bedroome, remodelied iichen, 3/4 scre with

inground pool, gversized double garege. $323,900.

JEAN
SNOWDEN

Sales Representative

878-2365 or

THIS BEAUTIFUL COLONIAL
style country home in a hamiet setting
is not only well maintained but sits on
a 1 acre property with an above
ground pool and large deck for those
hot summer days ahead. The home
, itself js simply immaculate with hard-
Reduced $132.500. Contact lising broker. 2§ wood {l0OrS. Public school is only a
Maurice Milour. M short wak. Call Gary Thomas for more
.RE/MAX FOR SALE - REMAX SOLD § information ...........................$264,500

floors in living and dining room, eat-in
kitchen, finished rec room with bar.
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